2 i A
/ Q L S
: ) ERaR C Q
e/ = NN\ S _ o ~N
[T 20000/, 3 O |z
= .\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\K\kvgv g 2|8 \/
wn N
= S
N\ S N
\ s LA
_ : = Q
o | O
cAREINME
e / © | = N S| E
S T R R T 2191552
. N ol 2|3
7 0 |AlK|=
a ) 3 W M M
=l . ) G .. # # —
5 208 > N EIE
S N S @ m m .V.
: S| &[22
) a
ST X N /

m_\.‘.’uv---- @x 4 e, & Z\\NN\\ // M W
e b=, EHMMININ 3
Y 48 K228 2
° ® ) <C
- I~ E VDN 2
mvﬂv 2 \sm M,mr,
45/ AN\~ e S 2
ma& /A E mm/v 8w m
E MGoa - =\ / r\o @x 4 ﬂ% <
I B A - Y .
~ Y4 N N @

M@%&%&%.V.
\ / \r,/ .I’
).

ST, 75— ~

A\ L2
O\ K
QO \
% \W’m D
/Y

7

@W/, XS \e:A

/

AG4

216

ui FEOOOOIIOIOIMIIIMIINA~

/ -\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

MATIRIX




Reference Number

AG1
AG2

AG4
G11
G12
G13
G15
G33
G34
G34
Not Shown

Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Qo6

Qo7
710
711
7212
714

Z15

716

Part #

025706-B
089904

025711-B
009371-E
000603-B
000604-D
1000097443
009372-E
009355-B
009355-B
004519-AE

004555-AB
020465-AB
004535-AC
005042-00
004943-00
008456-A

015954-AA
004943-00
004846-AE
005007-00
004519-AE

004780-AC

004781-00

Description

Painting;Grip Set;;MS21-G2;;;;MS21;MS21-
Grip Set;High

Upper Connecting Ring, Polarized Titanium
(MS50G2)

Cap;Grip;GMO03

Foam Grip;31.8x5tx337.9L

Foam Grip;Straight;25.4x5tx150L
Connecting Plate;Lower

Cap;Grip;GMO02

Stopper Mast;Foam;AL6061;GM02
Stopper Mast;Foam;AL6061;GM02
Screw;Round;Hex Socket;M10x1.5Px80L

Screw;Hex Socket;Round;M10x1.5Px25L;Cr;A
Washer;Flat;M10.2X25PX2.0T;Chromed
Screw;Hex Socket;Round;M8x1.25Px30L
Washer;Flat;8.2X30.0X2.0T;Black Zinc
Nut;Nylon;M10x1.5P;Cr Plate;
Connecting Plate, FW62

Aluminum Cover Board Connecting Plate,
MS50-Q07

Nut;Nylon;M10x1.5P;Cr Plate;

Set Screw;M8X1.25PX10L
Washer;Spring;12.2x21.5x3.0t
Screw;Round;Hex Socket;M10x1.5Px80L

Screw;Umbrella Hex Scoket;M10x1.5Px25L

Screw;Hex Socket;BH;M8x1.25Px25L;Adhere;

Notes

Materials needed for connection ring and
necessary hardware:Connection ring x
1Hardware needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB
x 4,020465-AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00
x 24/004943-00x 4

Order 4 for connection ring

Order 4 for connection ring
Order 8 for connection ring
Order 24 for connection ring
Order 24 for connection ring
Order 4 for connection ring


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

719
721
722

Not Shown

AG4

AG4

AG4

004560-AD
004855-AC
008523-B

090365

1000106249

1000106249

1000106249

Screw;Hex Socket;Sink;M6x1.0Px20L;Adhere
Set Screw;M6X1.0PX4L
Washer;Arc;M10x28x10.5T;SS41

Hardware Pack

Painting;CON Tube Set;U;MS50-G2;;;;MS50;

Painting;CON Tube Set;U;MS50-G2;;;;MS50;

Painting;CON Tube Set;U;MS50-G2;;;;MS50;

For Adj Pulley Left (MS24) - see individual list

For Adj Pulley Right (MS25) - see individual list
For Lat Pull (MS51) - see individual list

For Tricep Ext (MS52) - see individual list

For Low Row (MS530 - see individual list

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

AG4

AG4

AG4

AG4

AG4

025711-B

025711-B

1000106249

025711-B

1000106249

Upper Connecting Ring, Polarized Titanium
(MS50G2)

Upper Connecting Ring, Polarized Titanium
(MS50G2)

Painting;CON Tube Set;U;MS50-G2;;;;MS50;

Upper Connecting Ring, Polarized Titanium

(MS50G2)

Painting;CON Tube Set;U;MS50-G2;;;;MS50;

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

AG4

AG4

AG4

AG4

AG4

025711-B

1000106249

025711-B

025711-B

1000106249

Upper Connecting Ring, Polarized Titanium
(MS50G2)

Painting;CON Tube Set;U;MS50-G2;;;;MS50;

Upper Connecting Ring, Polarized Titanium
(MS50G2)

Upper Connecting Ring, Polarized Titanium
(MS50G2)

Painting;CON Tube Set;U;MS50-G2;;;;MS50;

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

AG4

AG4

AG4

AG4

AG4

1000106249

025711-B

1000106249

1000106249

025711-B

Painting;CON Tube Set;U;MS50-G2;;;;MS50;

Upper Connecting Ring, Polarized Titanium
(MS50G2)

Painting;CON Tube Set;U;MS50-G2;;;;MS50;

Painting;CON Tube Set;U;MS50-G2;;;;MS50;

Upper Connecting Ring, Polarized Titanium
(MS50G2)

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

AG4

AG4

AG4

AG4

AG4

025711-B

025711-B

1000106249

1000106249

025711-B

Upper Connecting Ring, Polarized Titanium
(MS50G2)

Upper Connecting Ring, Polarized Titanium
(MS50G2)

Painting;CON Tube Set;U;MS50-G2;;;;MS50;

Painting;CON Tube Set;U;MS50-G2;;;;MS50;

Upper Connecting Ring, Polarized Titanium
(MS50G2)

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

AG4

AG4

AG4

AG4

AG4

1000106249

1000106249

025711-B

025711-B

025711-B

Painting;CON Tube Set;U;MS50-G2;;;;MS50;

Painting;CON Tube Set;U;MS50-G2;;;;MS50;

Upper Connecting Ring, Polarized Titanium
(MS50G2)

Upper Connecting Ring, Polarized Titanium
(MS50G2)

Upper Connecting Ring, Polarized Titanium
(MS50G2)

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

AG4

AG4

AG4

AG4

Not Shown

712

1000106249

1000106249

025711-B

025711-B

1000106249

005018-00

Painting;CON Tube Set;U;MS50-G2;;;;MS50;

Painting;CON Tube Set;U;MS50-G2;;;;MS50;

Upper Connecting Ring, Polarized Titanium
(MS50G2)

Upper Connecting Ring, Polarized Titanium
(MS50G2)

Painting;CON Tube Set;U;MS50-G2;;;;MS50;

Washer;Spring;SW12 12.2X21.5X3T;Chromed

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring x 1Hardware
needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB x 4,020465-
AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00 x
24,004943-00x 4

Discontinued - Materials needed for
connection ring and necessary
hardware:Connection ring: 1000106249 x
1Hardware needed:004519-AE x 4,004555-AB
x 4,020465-AB x 8,004535-AC x 24,005042-00
X 24,004943-00 x 4

Discontinued


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

	Titanium Connections1
	Titanium1p
	Worksheet


